- 925 KELLOGG ST,
925 KELLOGG ST, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303 GREEN BAY, WI,

$92,500

METICULOUSLY MAINTAINED! FEATURING 1STFL LAUNDRY, HIGH CEILINGS, LG LIVING
RM1ST FL MASTER BDRM, FORMAL DINING ROOM,KNOTTY PINE IN BDRM, NEWER * 1 bath
WINDOWS, FULLPARTIALLY FINISHED BASEMENT, UPDATE BATH*SELLER PAID CLOSING * Residential

COST. * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 1442 sq ft

LISTING
Country Pride Realty, Inc.

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: Formal Dining,None Tax Amount: 1602
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Microwave
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 13x09 Main
Bedroom 2 13x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 13x13 Upper
Formal Dining Room 13x11 Main
Kitchen 13x12 Main
Living Room 13x22 Main
Other Room 10x07 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding
Parking: Detached
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